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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
Project Name:  Airport Restroom Modernization – Phase 1  Contract Administrator:    Thomas Magno  
 
Specification No.:            40618    Lead Department:     Aviation   

Conference Date:   Tuesday, March 7, 2006 @ 10:00 a.m.  Conference Location:  O'Hare – CFO, Con. Rm. #2  

Attendee Name  Company Telephone No. 
Fax No./ 

e-mail address 

Michael Collins Chicago Airport Representatives Enterprise  (773) 894-3695  

Ron Marsh Chicago Airport Representatives Enterprise (773) 894-3748 
 

ron_marsh@care-cm.org 

Brent Foster RJB (312) 832-0600 
 

bfoster@rbjarchitects.com 

Robert Finigan FBJ (312) 832-0600 
(312) 832-0601 

rfinigan@rbjarchitects.com 

Stan King Globetrotters Engineering corporation (312) 647-3544 
(33120 922-6558 

stanking@gec-gorup.com 

Roger Reeves Department of Aviation/Development (773) 686-6626 
(773) 686-6655 

AVO998@cityofchicago.org 

Tom Magno Department of Procurement Services (312) 744-4941 
(312) 742-8455 

magno@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Pilipiak Chicago Airport Representatives Enterprise (773) 894-3828 
(773) 894-3831 

lpilipiak@cityofchicago.org 

Mark Leipold Chicago Airport Representatives Enterprise (773) 447-4952 
(773) 447-1721 

AVO7020@cityfchicago.org 

Jamie Noe Chicago Airport Representatives Enterprise (773) 894-3694 
(773) 601-8901 

jnoe@cityofchicago.org 

Robert Dawson Department of Aviation (773) 686-3060 
(773) 686-6635 

rdawson@cityofchicago.org 



 Page 2 of 3 
 

 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name  Company Telephone No. 
Fax No./ 

e-mail address 

Greg Palis Department of Aviation/Contracts (773) 894-2402 
(773) 686-6235 

AVO0984@cityofchicago.org 

Phil Cordina Chicago Airport Representatives Enterprise (773) 894-3615 
(773) 894-1721 

 

Jim Koob F.J. Korrigan (847) 251-2695 
(847) 251-9433 

jkoob@kerriganplumbing.com 

Chuck Lawdensky LCC (847) 352-4371 
(847) 352-4393 

Clawdensky@sbcglobal.net 

Ed LeFevour Department of Aviation (773) 686-6490 
(773) 894-5054 

 

Mike Foster FHP Techtonics (773) 444-3474 
(773) 693-0064 

mfoster@fhpaschen.com 

Arda Cotuk G.F. Structures (773) 626-4122 
(773) 626-6162 

cotuk@gfstructures.com 

Kristine Hernandez Imperssion Aire (630) 585-5865 
(630) 375-6514 

khernandez@impressionaire.com 

Johan Leonard Scale Construction (708) 418-0595 
(708) 418-0606 

mail@scaleconstruction.com 

Donald Turnquist MECCON Industries (708) 774-0975 
(773) 601-8195 

doturnquist@meccon.com 

Phillip Fiore Walter Davids (773) 775-0170 
(773) 775-9684 

bobarnolde@walterdavisconst.com 

Craig Prassc Geralid Custom Design (847) 760-0515 
(847) 760-0152 

cprusse@geraldidesign.com 

James Harrell Castle Construction (708) 339-2650 
(708) 339-2600 

jh@castleconstruction.com 
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Fax No./ 
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Tom Sanderson Blinderman (773) 444-0500 
(773) 444-0501 

tsanderson@blinderman.com 

Mike Ypsilantis Chicago Airport Representatives Enterprise (773) 443-4878 
(773) 686-1721 

 

 
 


